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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jul-07     Times until: 30-Jun-08

William and Mary [W&M-VA]    Coach: Matt Crispino

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   22.61 Y F

 2 *I 3/20/2008 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   22.86 Y P

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   22.92 Y F

 4 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   23.07 Y P

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   23.41 Y P

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   23.57 Y P

 7 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   23.62 Y F

 8 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKatie Radloff   23.74 Y F

 9 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKatie Radloff   23.77 Y F

 10 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   23.85 Y P

 11* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKatie Radloff   23.88 Y F

 11* *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKatie Radloff   23.88 Y F

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   23.94 Y F

 14* *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKatie Radloff   23.98 Y L F

 14* *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondKatie Radloff   23.98 Y F

 16 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   24.02 Y L F

 17 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   24.11 Y P

 18 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKatie Radloff   24.14 Y L F

 19 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKatie Radloff   24.18 Y F

 20 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   24.27 Y F

 21 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David   24.41 Y F

 22 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaEmily Burns   24.44 Y F

 23 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers   24.46 Y F

 24 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLindsay Guers   24.47 Y F

 25 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareEmily Burns   24.50 Y F

 26 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonEmily Burns   24.59 Y F

 27 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David   24.61 Y P

 28 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   24.66 Y F

 29 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLindsay Guers   24.68 Y F

 30 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonEmily Burns   24.74 Y F

 31 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionEmily Burns   24.80 Y F

 32 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonEmily Burns   24.82 Y L F

 33 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonEmily Burns   24.84 Y F

 34 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondEmily Burns   24.95 Y F

 35 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonEmily Burns   24.96 Y F

 36 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMeredith David   25.05 Y F

 37 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaStevi Anderson   25.06 Y F

 38 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaHaley Smith   25.08 Y F

 39 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLindsay Guers   25.10 Y L F

 40 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   25.11 Y P

 41 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMarina Falcone   25.12 Y F

 42 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   25.16 Y P

 43 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonMeredith David   25.17 Y F

 44 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   25.21 Y F

 45 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   25.31 Y L F

 46 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMeredith David   25.40 Y L F

 47 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonMarina Falcone   25.42 Y F

 48 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   25.47 Y P

 49* *I 10/13/2007 TowsonHaley Smith   25.48 Y F

 49* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees   25.48 Y P

 51 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles   25.55 Y L F

 52 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonStevi Anderson   25.67 Y F

 53 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeredith David   25.69 Y L F

 54 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonHaley Smith   25.74 Y F

 55 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeredith Davidx25.82 Y L F

 56 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonSara Fitzsimmons   25.90 Y L F

 57 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonChristina Monsees   25.98 Y L F

 58* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKerry Urso   26.00 Y P
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 58* *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSara Fitzsimmons   26.00 Y F

 60 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonSara Fitzsimmons   26.02 Y F

 61 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLaura Herrmannx26.17 Y L F

 62 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKerry Urso   26.21 Y F

 63 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKerry Urso   26.42 Y F

 64 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonCourtney Alles   26.68 Y L F

 65 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKerry Urso   26.70 Y F

 66 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCaitlin Block   26.71 Y L F

 67 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKerry Urso   26.72 Y F

 68 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKerry Urso   26.89 Y F

 69 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCourtney Allesx26.97 Y L F

 70 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKerry Urso   27.21 Y F

 71 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLaura Babcock   28.19 Y L F

Women   100 Free
 1 *I 3/20/2008 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   48.91 Y P

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   49.25 Y F

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   49.30 Y F

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   49.98 Y P

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff   50.03 Y P

 6 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKatie Radloff   51.05 Y F

 7 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKatie Radloff   51.24 Y F

 8 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKatie Radloff   51.38 Y F

 9 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKatie Radloff   51.49 Y F

 10 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   51.63 Y F

 11 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   51.64 Y S

 12 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKatie Radloff   51.70 Y F

 13 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKatie Radloff   51.81 Y F

 14 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   51.92 Y F

 15 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondKatie Radloff   52.03 Y F

 16 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   52.05 Y F

 17 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   52.08 Y F

 18 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   52.09 Y L F

 19 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   52.14 Y L F

 20 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers   52.21 Y P

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   52.30 Y F

 22 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   52.35 Y P

 23 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers   52.45 Y P

 24 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone   52.55 Y P

 25 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees   53.04 Y P

 26 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers   53.08 Y L F

 27 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   53.10 Y F

 28* *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLindsay Guers   53.21 Y F

 28* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees   53.21 Y P

 28* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees   53.21 Y F

 31 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMarina Falcone   53.34 Y F

 32 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees   53.39 Y F

 33 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone   53.41 Y P

 34 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns   53.48 Y P

 35 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMarina Falcone   53.59 Y L F

 36 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLindsay Guers   53.73 Y F

 37 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMarina Falcone   53.92 Y F

 38 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSara Fitzsimmons   54.07 Y F

 39 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSara Fitzsimmons   54.20 Y L F

 40 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSara Fitzsimmons   54.31 Y L F

 41 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLindsay Guers   54.35 Y F

 42* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSara Fitzsimmons   54.62 Y F

 42* *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonMarina Falcone   54.62 Y F

 44 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionChristina Monsees   54.64 Y L F

 45 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSara Fitzsimmons   54.73 Y F

 46 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonChristina Monsees   54.81 Y F
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 47 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   54.86 Y L F

 48 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSara Fitzsimmons   54.95 Y F

 49 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonEmily Burns   54.98 Y F

 50 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondChristina Monsees   55.06 Y F

 51 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons   55.08 Y P

 52 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonEmily Burns   55.20 Y L F

 53 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionChristina Monsees   55.26 Y F

 54 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith   55.29 Y P

 55 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonChristina Monsees   55.45 Y F

 56 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonMeredith David   55.48 Y F

 57 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonChristina Monsees   55.54 Y F

 58 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   55.73 Y L F

 59* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaChristina Monsees   55.78 Y F

 59* *I 2/2/2008 DelawareEmily Burns   55.78 Y L F

 61 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonChristina Monsees   55.81 Y F

 62 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonStevi Anderson   55.88 Y L F

 63 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonEmily Burns   55.97 Y F

 64 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKerry Urso   56.35 Y P

 65 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonHaley Smith   56.36 Y F

 66 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKerry Urso   56.72 Y F

 67 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKerry Urso   57.06 Y L F

 68 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKerry Urso   57.10 Y F

 69 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKristin Fimian   57.24 Y L F

 70 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKristin Fimian   57.53 Y F

 71 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondEmily Burns   57.84 Y F

 72 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKerry Urso   58.03 Y F

 73 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   58.08 Y P

 74 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKristin Fimian   58.20 Y F

 75 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKerry Urso   58.89 Y F

 76 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonTage Waite   58.93 Y F

 77 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCaitlin Block   59.53 Y L F

Women   200 Free
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:48.19 Y F

 2 *I 3/20/2008 NCAA ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:48.58 Y P

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff 1:49.86 Y F

 4 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 1:50.28 Y F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKatie Radloff 1:50.59 Y P

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:50.73 Y F

 7 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:50.78 Y L F

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:50.82 Y L F

 9 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 1:51.23 Y F

 10 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:51.27 Y P

 11 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 1:51.79 Y P

 12 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 1:52.16 Y F

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff 1:52.50 Y P

 14 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 1:52.89 Y P

 15 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKatie Radloff 1:52.91 Y F

 16* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKatie Radloff 1:53.25 Y F

 16* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 1:53.25 Y P

 16* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees 1:53.25 Y P

 19 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMarina Falcone 1:53.46 Y F

 20 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees 1:53.66 Y F

 21 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers 1:53.73 Y F

 22 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLindsay Guers 1:53.91 Y F

 23 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees 1:53.95 Y P

 24 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMarina Falcone 1:54.21 Y F

 25 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMarina Falcone 1:54.39 Y F

 26 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonKatie Radloff 1:54.54 Y F

 27 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone 1:54.57 Y F

 28 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees 1:54.60 Y F
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 29 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMarina Falcone 1:54.61 Y F

 30 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLindsay Guers 1:54.67 Y F

 31 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLindsay Guers 1:54.72 Y F

 32 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLindsay Guers 1:54.92 Y F

 33 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSara Fitzsimmons 1:55.51 Y F

 34 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLindsay Guers 1:55.55 Y F

 35 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMarina Falcone 1:55.62 Y F

 36 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondKatie Radloff 1:56.03 Y F

 37 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSara Fitzsimmons 1:56.47 Y F

 38 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 1:56.96 Y P

 39 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.00 Y L F

 40 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.04 Y P

 41 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonChristina Monsees 1:57.16 Y F

 42 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionChristina Monsees 1:57.24 Y F

 43 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsTage Waite 1:57.31 Y P

 44 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.42 Y F

 45 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 1:57.43 Y F

 46 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSara Fitzsimmons 1:57.72 Y F

 47 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonChristina Monsees 1:57.93 Y F

 48 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareChristina Monsees 1:58.23 Y F

 49 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSara Fitzsimmons 1:58.27 Y F

 50 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSara Fitzsimmons 1:58.40 Y F

 51 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalHaley Smith 1:58.77 Y P

 52 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaChristina Monsees 1:58.85 Y F

 53 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonChristina Monsees 1:59.05 Y F

 54 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSara Fitzsimmons 1:59.41 Y F

 55 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 2:00.46 Y P

 56 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKristin Fimian 2:00.65 Y F

 57* *I 10/13/2007 TowsonChristina Monsees 2:01.23 Y F

 57* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite 2:01.23 Y P

 59 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonTage Waite 2:02.66 Y F

 60 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonEmily Burns 2:03.15 Y F

 61 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKerry Urso 2:03.96 Y P

 62 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block 2:06.24 Y P

Women   500 Free
 1 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 4:51.15 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 4:54.08 Y F

 3 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMarina Falcone 4:56.06 Y P

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMarina Falcone 4:57.28 Y P

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 4:58.68 Y F

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 5:00.09 Y P

 7 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMarina Falcone 5:02.88 Y F

 8 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLindsay Guers 5:03.77 Y P

 9* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees 5:04.09 Y P

 9* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsChristina Monsees 5:04.09 Y F

 11 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLindsay Guers 5:04.29 Y F

 12 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMarina Falcone 5:04.48 Y F

 13 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMarina Falcone 5:04.59 Y F

 14 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLindsay Guers 5:04.69 Y F

 15 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsTage Waite 5:05.31 Y P

 16 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite 5:05.37 Y F

 17 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMarina Falcone 5:05.56 Y F

 18 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMarina Falcone 5:06.70 Y F

 19 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCaitlin Block 5:06.78 Y P

 20 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite 5:08.04 Y P

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 5:08.55 Y F

 22 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKristin Fimian 5:08.62 Y P

 23 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLindsay Guers 5:09.44 Y F

 24 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone 5:09.76 Y F

 25 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 5:09.83 Y P
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 26 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader 5:09.88 Y P

 27 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMarina Falcone 5:10.67 Y F

 28 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLindsay Guers 5:11.34 Y F

 29 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonKatie Radloff 5:12.70 Y F

 30 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonTage Waite 5:13.26 Y F

 31 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 5:14.40 Y P

 32 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalChristina Monsees 5:14.86 Y P

 33 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonTage Waite 5:16.62 Y F

 34 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCaitlin Block 5:16.74 Y F

 35 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionChristina Monsees 5:16.84 Y F

 36 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonKristin Fimian 5:17.77 Y F

 37 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonClare LeGuyader 5:17.87 Y F

 38 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonClare LeGuyader 5:18.02 Y F

 39 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonTage Waite 5:18.20 Y F

 40 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSara Fitzsimmons 5:19.34 Y F

 41 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJill Hamilton 5:19.53 Y F

 42 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareClare LeGuyader 5:19.62 Y F

 43 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJill Hamilton 5:19.69 Y P

 44 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonClare LeGuyader 5:19.87 Y F

 45 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKristin Fimian 5:20.09 Y F

 46 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSara Fitzsimmons 5:20.32 Y P

 47 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaTage Waite 5:20.82 Y F

 48 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKristin Fimian 5:21.45 Y F

 49 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonClare LeGuyader 5:21.93 Y F

 50 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCaitlin Block 5:22.63 Y F

 51 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionKristin Fimian 5:22.94 Y F

 52 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaJill Hamilton 5:23.04 Y F

 53 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareChristina Monsees 5:24.09 Y F

 54 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondKristin Fimian 5:24.10 Y F

 55 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonClare LeGuyader 5:24.13 Y F

 56 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block 5:24.75 Y P

 57 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonJill Hamilton 5:25.69 Y F

 58 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCaitlin Block 5:25.88 Y F

 59 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonTage Waite 5:25.98 Y F

 60 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCaitlin Block 5:30.38 Y F

Women   1000 Free
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKristin Fimian10:20.36 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsTage Waite10:21.28 Y F

 3 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMarina Falcone10:24.21 Y F

 4 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMarina Falcone10:24.51 Y F

 5 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite10:27.97 Y F

 6 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMarina Falcone10:28.72 Y F

 7 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMarina Falcone10:32.03 Y F

 8 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonTage Waite10:33.26 Y F

 9 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader10:35.88 Y F

 10 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionClare LeGuyader10:36.24 Y F

 11 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian10:38.73 Y F

 12 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonTage Waite10:40.25 Y F

 13 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCaitlin Block10:42.85 Y F

 14 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionTage Waite10:43.10 Y F

 15 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCaitlin Block10:43.30 Y F

 16 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonClare LeGuyader10:43.92 Y F

 17 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaTage Waite10:44.98 Y F

 18 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKristin Fimian10:45.57 Y F

 19 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonClare LeGuyader10:45.83 Y F

 20 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareTage Waite10:46.47 Y F

 21 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareClare LeGuyader10:47.10 Y F

 22 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader10:47.24 Y F

 23 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonTage Waite10:49.41 Y F

 24 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaClare LeGuyader10:50.28 Y F
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 25 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKristin Fimian10:50.56 Y F

 26 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaJill Hamilton10:51.28 Y F

 27 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCourtney Alles10:51.85 Y F

 28 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonTage Waite10:51.95 Y F

 29 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCaitlin Block10:52.55 Y F

 30 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCaitlin Block10:53.19 Y F

 31 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonCourtney Alles10:53.44 Y F

 32 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonClare LeGuyader10:53.57 Y F

 33 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonCaitlin Block10:53.74 Y F

 34 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKristin Fimian10:54.66 Y F

 35 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonClare LeGuyader10:56.68 Y F

 36 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCaitlin Block10:56.93 Y F

 37 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJill Hamilton10:57.56 Y F

 38 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block10:57.93 Y F

 39 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKristin Fimian10:58.02 Y F

 40 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondClare LeGuyader10:59.00 Y F

 41 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCaitlin Block11:03.36 Y F

 42 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCaitlin Block11:13.64 Y F

Women   1650 Free
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsTage Waite17:06.98 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKristin Fimian17:15.92 Y F

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite17:20.20 Y F

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian17:34.64 Y F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader17:38.29 Y F

 6 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCaitlin Block17:39.86 Y F

 7 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareClare LeGuyader17:50.73 Y F

 8 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonTage Waite17:54.65 Y F

 9 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader17:55.11 Y F

 10 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareTage Waite17:55.85 Y F

 11 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKristin Fimian17:57.24 Y F

 12 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKristin Fimian18:02.76 Y F

 13 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCaitlin Block18:03.11 Y F

 14 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJill Hamilton18:04.37 Y F

 15 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block18:05.62 Y F

 16 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonClare LeGuyader18:12.21 Y F

Women   50 Back
 1 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeredith David   28.05 Y L F

 2 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLaura Herrmann   29.04 Y L F

 3 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSuzanne Figuers   31.35 Y L F

Women   100 Back
 1 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   57.10 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David   57.16 Y L F

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   57.18 Y F

 4 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David   57.30 Y F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David   57.51 Y P

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David   57.77 Y P

 7 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKatie Radloff   57.97 Y F

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKatie Radloff   58.16 Y P

 9 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKatie Radloff   58.23 Y F

 10 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKatie Radloff   58.26 Y F

 11* *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeredith David   58.31 Y F

 11* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMeredith David   58.31 Y L F

 13 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeredith David   58.94 Y F

 14 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMeredith David   59.03 Y F

 15 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMeredith David   59.07 Y F

 16 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeredith David   59.26 Y L F

 17 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann   59.36 Y F

 18 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMeredith David   59.43 Y L F

 19 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeredith David   59.47 Y F
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 20 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann   59.51 Y P

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann   59.60 Y F

 22 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann   59.72 Y L F

 23 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonLindsay Guers   59.80 Y F

 24 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann   59.86 Y P

 25 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLindsay Guers 1:00.76 Y F

 26 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers 1:00.96 Y F

 27 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSuzanne Figuers 1:01.53 Y F

 28 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Herrmann 1:01.56 Y L F

 29 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMeredith David 1:01.57 Y F

 30 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLaura Herrmann 1:01.58 Y L F

 31 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKristin Fimian 1:01.65 Y L F

 32 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonSuzanne Figuers 1:01.67 Y F

 33 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLaura Herrmann 1:01.84 Y L F

 34 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLaura Herrmann 1:01.86 Y F

 35 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKristin Fimian 1:02.14 Y F

 36 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSuzanne Figuers 1:02.16 Y F

 37 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKristin Fimian 1:02.24 Y F

 38 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLaura Herrmann 1:02.31 Y F

 39 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKristin Fimian 1:02.45 Y F

 40 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaKristin Fimian 1:02.68 Y F

 41 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonHaley Smith 1:03.17 Y F

 42 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKristin Fimian 1:04.43 Y P

 43 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaHaley Smith 1:04.96 Y F

 44 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondKristin Fimian 1:05.20 Y F

 45 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonWhitney Pezza 1:05.27 Y F

Women   200 Back
 1 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David 2:03.51 Y F

 2 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeredith David 2:03.93 Y P

 3* *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMeredith David 2:04.90 Y F

 3* *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeredith David 2:04.90 Y F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David 2:05.20 Y P

 6 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeredith David 2:05.39 Y F

 7 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsMeredith David 2:06.36 Y F

 8 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeredith David 2:06.50 Y F

 9 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:07.28 Y F

 10 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeredith David 2:07.42 Y F

 11 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLindsay Guers 2:07.47 Y F

 12 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMeredith David 2:07.83 Y F

 13 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:07.90 Y F

 14 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:07.91 Y P

 15 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMeredith David 2:08.38 Y F

 16* *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonKatie Radloff 2:09.55 Y F

 16* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers 2:09.55 Y F

 18 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSuzanne Figuers 2:09.62 Y F

 19 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSuzanne Figuers 2:09.77 Y F

 20 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 2:09.86 Y F

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 2:10.04 Y P

 22 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSuzanne Figuers 2:10.05 Y F

 23 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Herrmann 2:12.24 Y F

 24 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLaura Herrmann 2:12.64 Y F

 25 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSara Fitzsimmons 2:13.31 Y F

 26 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLaura Herrmann 2:13.41 Y F

 27 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKristin Fimian 2:13.53 Y F

 28 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSara Fitzsimmons 2:13.64 Y F

 29 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLaura Herrmann 2:14.39 Y F

 30 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSara Fitzsimmons 2:15.29 Y F

 31 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSuzanne Figuers 2:15.61 Y F

 32 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareKristin Fimian 2:16.69 Y F

 33 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSuzanne Figuers 2:28.01 Y F
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Women   100 Breast
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCarolyn Royce 1:06.81 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCarolyn Royce 1:07.26 Y P

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 1:07.45 Y F

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 1:07.51 Y F

 5 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCarolyn Royce 1:07.90 Y F

 6 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCarolyn Royce 1:08.04 Y F

 7 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSuzanne Figuers 1:08.08 Y F

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 1:08.17 Y P

 9 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCarolyn Royce 1:08.41 Y F

 10 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 1:08.42 Y F

 11 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsRebecca Brofft 1:08.57 Y P

 12 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSuzanne Figuers 1:09.05 Y F

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 1:09.17 Y P

 14 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 1:09.21 Y P

 15 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSuzanne Figuers 1:09.22 Y F

 16 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 1:09.30 Y F

 17 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCarolyn Royce 1:09.41 Y F

 18 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 1:09.45 Y P

 19 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonCarolyn Royce 1:09.57 Y F

 20 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonRebecca Brofft 1:09.78 Y F

 21 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 1:09.95 Y F

 22 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCarolyn Royce 1:10.10 Y F

 23 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonRebecca Brofft 1:10.11 Y F

 24 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCarolyn Royce 1:10.15 Y F

 25 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareRebecca Brofft 1:10.16 Y F

 26* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 1:10.24 Y F

 26* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaRebecca Brofft 1:10.24 Y F

 28 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonWhitney Pezza 1:10.40 Y F

 29 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCourtney Alles 1:10.53 Y F

 30 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonCourtney Alles 1:10.55 Y F

 31 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonRebecca Brofft 1:10.63 Y F

 32 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCourtney Alles 1:10.68 Y F

 33 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondRebecca Brofft 1:10.96 Y F

 34 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLaura Babcock 1:11.12 Y F

 35 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionRebecca Brofft 1:11.70 Y F

 36 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Babcock 1:12.12 Y F

 37 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeghan Shrader 1:13.48 Y F

 38 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Babcock 1:13.57 Y P

 39 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeghan Shrader 1:14.05 Y F

 40 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeghan Shrader 1:14.09 Y P

 41 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLaura Babcock 1:14.23 Y F

 42 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeghan Shrader 1:14.93 Y F

 43 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLaura Babcock 1:15.45 Y F

 44 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonLaura Babcock 1:15.97 Y F

Women   200 Breast
 1 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:24.04 Y F

 2 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCourtney Alles 2:25.90 Y F

 3 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCourtney Alles 2:26.72 Y F

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:27.38 Y P

 5 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:27.47 Y F

 6 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCourtney Alles 2:27.61 Y F

 7 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCourtney Alles 2:27.62 Y F

 8 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 2:27.79 Y F

 9* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCarolyn Royce 2:27.86 Y P

 9* *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:27.86 Y P

 11 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:28.24 Y P

 12 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsRebecca Brofft 2:28.60 Y P

 13 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCourtney Alles 2:29.16 Y F
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 14 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCarolyn Royce 2:29.44 Y F

 15 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCarolyn Royce 2:29.77 Y F

 16 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCourtney Alles 2:29.83 Y F

 17 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSuzanne Figuersx2:30.19 Y F

 18 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCarolyn Roycex2:30.56 Y F

 19 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLaura Babcock 2:31.91 Y F

 20 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonRebecca Brofft 2:32.15 Y F

 21 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonRebecca Brofft 2:32.21 Y F

 22 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonRebecca Brofft 2:32.41 Y F

 23 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCarolyn Royce 2:32.60 Y F

 24 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCarolyn Royce 2:32.78 Y F

 25 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLaura Babcock 2:32.94 Y F

 26 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCarolyn Royce 2:33.08 Y F

 27 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaRebecca Brofft 2:33.11 Y F

 28 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonRebecca Brofftx2:33.48 Y F

 29 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondRebecca Brofft 2:34.43 Y F

 30 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Babcock 2:34.62 Y F

 31 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionRebecca Brofft 2:34.77 Y F

 32 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeghan Shrader 2:36.21 Y P

 33 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeghan Shrader 2:36.31 Y F

 34 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMeghan Shrader 2:36.73 Y F

 35 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLaura Babcockx2:38.28 Y F

 36 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMeghan Shrader 2:38.48 Y F

 37 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Babcock 2:38.49 Y P

 38 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMeghan Shrader 2:39.02 Y F

 39 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLaura Babcock 2:41.07 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza   56.39 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza   56.49 Y P

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza   57.24 Y F

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza   57.92 Y P

 5 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer   58.09 Y F

 6 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsEmily Burns   58.59 Y P

 7 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer   58.63 Y P

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer   58.65 Y P

 9 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionWhitney Pezza   58.78 Y F

 10 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann   58.85 Y F

 11 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann   58.95 Y P

 12 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonWhitney Pezza   59.25 Y F

 13 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionErin Welshofer   59.37 Y F

 14 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonErin Welshofer   59.39 Y F

 15* *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonWhitney Pezza   59.45 Y F

 15* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaWhitney Pezza   59.45 Y F

 17 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareWhitney Pezza   59.65 Y F

 18 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaErin Welshofer   59.75 Y F

 19 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLindsay Guers   59.76 Y F

 20 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonLaura Herrmann   59.87 Y F

 21 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonWhitney Pezza 1:00.18 Y F

 22 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondErin Welshofer 1:00.31 Y F

 23 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondWhitney Pezza 1:00.42 Y F

 24 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonChristina Monsees 1:00.85 Y F

 25 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonErin Welshofer 1:01.04 Y F

 26 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareErin Welshofer 1:01.08 Y F

 27 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonErin Welshofer 1:01.14 Y F

 28 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 1:01.18 Y P

 29 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLaura Herrmann 1:01.31 Y F

 30 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLaura Herrmann 1:01.32 Y F

 31 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaLaura Herrmann 1:01.43 Y F

 32 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonLaura Herrmann 1:01.57 Y F

 33 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLaura Herrmann 1:01.88 Y F
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 34 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLaura Herrmann 1:02.47 Y F

 35 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonKristin Fimian 1:03.24 Y F

 36 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareRebecca Brofft 1:03.64 Y F

 37 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalEmily Burns 1:03.65 Y P

 38 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonHaley Smith 1:04.65 Y F

 39 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalKerry Urso 1:04.73 Y P

 40 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonKerry Urso 1:06.14 Y F

 41 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonKerry Urso 1:07.23 Y F

 42 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonKerry Urso 1:07.93 Y F

Women   200 Fly
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:04.28 Y F

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:04.74 Y P

 3 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:05.04 Y P

 4 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:05.05 Y F

 5 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:05.30 Y F

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:06.73 Y F

 7 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionErin Welshofer 2:07.17 Y F

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:07.25 Y P

 9 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann 2:07.47 Y F

 10 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann 2:07.67 Y P

 11 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann 2:07.99 Y P

 12 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonErin Welshofer 2:08.04 Y F

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:08.20 Y P

 14 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann 2:08.21 Y F

 15 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonErin Welshofer 2:09.15 Y F

 16 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareErin Welshofer 2:09.17 Y F

 17 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionWhitney Pezza 2:10.02 Y F

 18 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLaura Herrmann 2:10.38 Y F

 19 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Herrmann 2:10.49 Y F

 20 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonErin Welshofer 2:10.65 Y F

 21 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonWhitney Pezza 2:10.70 Y F

 22 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareWhitney Pezza 2:10.80 Y F

 23 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonLaura Herrmann 2:10.92 Y F

 24 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaErin Welshofer 2:11.16 Y F

 25 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondErin Welshofer 2:11.29 Y F

 26 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLaura Herrmann 2:11.33 Y F

 27 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLindsay Guers 2:11.36 Y F

 28 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonErin Welshofer 2:11.50 Y F

 29 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLaura Herrmann 2:12.20 Y F

 30 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaWhitney Pezza 2:12.30 Y F

 31 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondLaura Herrmann 2:12.44 Y F

 32 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondWhitney Pezza 2:13.87 Y F

 33 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCourtney Alles 2:14.30 Y F

 34 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCourtney Alles 2:15.85 Y F

 35 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCourtney Alles 2:17.38 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:07.36 Y P

 2 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:07.76 Y F

 3 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 2:07.95 Y P

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:08.35 Y P

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:08.36 Y F

 6 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:09.17 Y F

 7 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 2:09.21 Y F

 8 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann 2:09.28 Y F

 9 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsWhitney Pezza 2:09.46 Y P

 10 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 2:09.65 Y F

 11 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann 2:09.70 Y P

 12 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalWhitney Pezza 2:10.50 Y P

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Herrmann 2:10.69 Y P
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 14 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsLaura Herrmann 2:10.78 Y F

 15 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionCourtney Alles 2:10.82 Y F

 16 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonLindsay Guers 2:11.29 Y F

 17 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSuzanne Figuers 2:11.75 Y F

 18* *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSuzanne Figuers 2:11.86 Y F

 18* *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondCourtney Alles 2:11.86 Y F

 20 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareLindsay Guers 2:11.95 Y F

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:12.22 Y F

 22 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCourtney Alles 2:12.31 Y F

 23 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCourtney Alles 2:12.35 Y F

 24 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCarolyn Royce 2:12.82 Y F

 25 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCarolyn Royce 2:12.85 Y P

 26 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalErin Welshofer 2:12.95 Y P

 27 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCourtney Alles 2:13.26 Y F

 28 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionErin Welshofer 2:13.73 Y F

 29* *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSuzanne Figuers 2:13.84 Y F

 29* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsErin Welshofer 2:13.84 Y P

 31* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonCarolyn Royce 2:14.22 Y F

 31* *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSuzanne Figuers 2:14.22 Y F

 33 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalRebecca Brofft 2:14.27 Y P

 34 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCarolyn Royce 2:14.29 Y F

 35 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCarolyn Royce 2:14.77 Y F

 36 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSuzanne Figuers 2:15.07 Y F

 37 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonCourtney Alles 2:15.24 Y F

 38 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonWhitney Pezza 2:15.33 Y F

 39 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonLaura Herrmann 2:15.35 Y F

 40 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaCourtney Alles 2:15.68 Y F

 41* *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonLaura Herrmann 2:16.09 Y F

 41* *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsRebecca Brofft 2:16.09 Y P

 43 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondWhitney Pezza 2:16.57 Y F

 44 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonErin Welshofer 2:17.48 Y F

 45 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareCarolyn Royce 2:17.80 Y F

 46 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionLaura Babcock 2:20.71 Y F

 47 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCaitlin Block 2:20.83 Y F

 48 *I 12/1/2007 at Mary WashingtonMeghan Shrader 2:21.68 Y F

 49 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeghan Shrader 2:22.37 Y P

 50 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Babcock 2:24.14 Y P

 51 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeghan Shrader 2:35.46 Y F

Women   400 IM
 1 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 4:31.15 Y F

 2 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 4:31.26 Y F

 3 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCourtney Alles 4:32.21 Y P

 4 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 4:32.38 Y F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 4:34.02 Y F

 6 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCourtney Alles 4:34.36 Y P

 7 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCourtney Alles 4:35.44 Y F

 8 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKristin Fimian 4:36.40 Y F

 9 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSuzanne Figuers 4:36.82 Y P

 10 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsKristin Fimian 4:38.23 Y P

 11 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCourtney Alles 4:40.48 Y F

 12 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsCaitlin Block 4:42.27 Y P

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSuzanne Figuers 4:42.29 Y P

 14 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSuzanne Figuers 4:42.31 Y F

 15 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSuzanne Figuers 4:42.90 Y F

 16 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block 4:43.06 Y P

 17 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonCarolyn Royce 4:44.66 Y F

 18 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalCaitlin Block 4:45.71 Y F

 19 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsClare LeGuyader 4:48.13 Y P

 20 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonCaitlin Block 4:48.60 Y F

 21 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalClare LeGuyader 4:50.67 Y P
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 22 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalTage Waite 4:53.40 Y P

 23 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeghan Shrader 4:58.92 Y P

 24 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonClare LeGuyader 5:00.71 Y F

 25 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeghan Shrader 5:04.34 Y F

 26 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalLaura Babcock 5:12.78 Y P

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSarah Cannon223.43 F

 2 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSamantha Greenwood222.45 F

 3 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionJean Rodini209.03 F

 4 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSarah Cannon207.20 F

 5 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon206.10 F

 6 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeg O'Connor205.43 F

 7 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSarah Cannon202.88 F

 8 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJean Rodini201.45 F

 9 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSamantha Greenwood198.83 F

 10 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondJean Rodini198.75 F

 11 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSamantha Greenwood196.80 F

 12 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSarah Cannon195.82 F

 13 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareJean Rodini194.55 F

 14 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSarah Cannon193.40 F

 15 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonJean Rodini192.23 F

 16 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMeg O'Connor191.70 F

 17 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMeg O'Connor190.95 F

 18 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSamantha Greenwood190.90 F

 19 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSamantha Greenwood190.80 F

 20 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSamantha Greenwood190.60 F

 21 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon187.85 P

 22 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonJean Rodini184.95 F

 23 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSamantha Greenwood182.05 F

 24 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood177.30 F

 25 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJean Rodini176.75 P

 26 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaJean Rodini173.65 F

 27 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood173.40 P

 28 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMeg O'Connor170.93 F

 29 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonJean Rodini169.35 F

 30 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSamantha Greenwood165.38 F

 31 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonMeg O'Connor164.75 F

 32 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaMeg O'Connor162.65 F

 33 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJean Rodini161.25 P

 34 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeg O'Connor156.00 F

 35 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeg O'Connor152.33 F

 36 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSamantha Greenwood147.40 P

 37 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionJen Tan142.65 F

 38 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSarah Cannon140.25 F

 39 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaJen Tan129.95 F

 40 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareJen Tan126.98 F

 41 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJen Tan117.70 F

 42 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondJen Tan113.77 F

 43 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJen Tan106.05 P

 44 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonJen Tan90.95 F

 45 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonJen Tan71.40 F

Women   3 Meter 6 Dives
 1 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSarah Cannon231.20 F

 2 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSarah Cannon217.80 F

 3 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionMeg O'Connor207.83 F

 4 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionSamantha Greenwood206.18 F

 5* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSamantha Greenwood206.15 F

 5* *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaJean Rodini206.15 F

 7 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon205.70 P
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 8 *I 10/20/2007 at East CarolinaSarah Cannon203.85 F

 9 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSarah Cannon203.45 F

 10 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSamantha Greenwood202.50 F

 11 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondSarah Cannon194.85 F

 12 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonSamantha Greenwood192.35 F

 13 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSarah Cannon190.40 P

 14 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionJean Rodini187.80 F

 15 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondJean Rodini187.12 F

 16 *I 11/2/2007 at George MasonJean Rodini172.60 F

 17 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalSamantha Greenwood171.90 P

 18 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJean Rodini170.80 P

 19 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJean Rodini166.80 F

 20 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsJean Rodini163.55 P

 21 *I 2/27/2008 Colonial Athletic Association ChampionshipsSamantha Greenwood160.15 P

 22 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondMeg O'Connor154.72 F

 23 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalMeg O'Connor127.60 P

 24 *I 2/1/2008 at Old DominionJen Tan118.13 F

 25 *I 11/15/2007 Terrapin Cup InvitationalJen Tan105.05 P

 26 *I 1/27/2008 at RichmondJen Tan104.37 F

Women   1 Meter 5 Dives
 1 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSarah Cannon169.35 F

 2 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSarah Cannon163.50 F

 3 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSarah Cannon162.38 F

 4 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonJean Rodini156.83 F

 5 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonMeg O'Connor148.20 F

 6 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareJean Rodini141.45 F

 7 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareMeg O'Connor138.90 F

 8 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonJean Rodini137.70 F

 9 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonJean Rodini137.40 F

 10 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonMeg O'Connor136.88 F

 11 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareSamantha Greenwood136.50 F

 12 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonMeg O'Connor135.68 F

 13 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonSamantha Greenwood127.35 F

 14 *I 1/19/2008 UNC WilmingtonSamantha Greenwood124.43 F

 15 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonSamantha Greenwood120.00 F

 16 *I 2/2/2008 DelawareJen Tan112.35 F

 17 *I 1/12/2008 College of CharlestonJen Tan104.10 F

 18 *I 10/13/2007 TowsonJen Tan92.10 F


